BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.
ISIN:  CA09626M3049

Overview

2024/08/21 21:18:15

Price
0.2360 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.90% (0.01)

ISIN CA09626M3049
Symbol BSR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2309 USD
0.2360 USD
0.2263 USD
0.2271 USD
0.22951 USD
14,950
3,372.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09626M3049&ID_NOTATION=118641074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2c7c6b166a8fa29bb2836ea268d99de55474fb579a20635301b3467ac9fcba5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=babcb939e206325b6&time=1724377493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8e9d808a6e8222965879fe59c2c174add7c0a7e16f63b288b51366415c2cf06&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=943274b9bb32b9235&time=1724377493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5da3f0cfd97f1170107f0f4ff2b33960ae2dde540fcaf4b60fa3b1499b87c25&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c68940d008933598&time=1724377493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76bd93261d94a65bfa5c10f4933e7b65c5b301e92f22b99259a6511b94a31a8c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c9f48e36bfd743e68&time=1724377493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=481a760528a8f35ae3a7fc5ba1444ec11f1d9b0fe518f81365a9930b7010ad0c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33d1f5772b5091d3f&time=1724377493&tool=RSC

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/21 21:18:15

Price
0.2360 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

3.90% (0.01)

ISIN CA09626M3049
Symbol BSR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2309 USD
High 0.2360 USD
Low 0.2263 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2271 USD
VWAP 0.22951 USD
Volume (pcs) 14,950
Trading volume 3,372.96
Number of trades 10
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.04% - -77.09%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 - -0.79
Beta 0.35 0.72 1.08
Volatility 145.75 162.28 109.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

22:26

19:39

21:35

08:00

21:18

0.2262 USD (12,933)
0.2314 USD (9,037)
0.3214 USD (23,378)
0.2727 USD (19,282)
0.6070 USD (2024/05/16)
0.1575 USD (2024/01/02)
0.6070 USD (2024/05/16)
0.1280 USD (2023/12/22)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.21 EUR  0.00 1

0.315 CAD 0.00 5

0.192 EUR 0.00 9

0.194 EUR 0.00 2

0.2360 USD 0.00 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=118641074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244144439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11527088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11527088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243225862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458518

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Issues 21
Berlin 2024/08/ 20:48 0.206 EUR 0.00 22
21
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116273232

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Bluestone

RESOURCES INC,

Contact Details
BLUESTONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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